
POWER QUALITY. SOLVED.

 1.00
25.40

 

 13.25
336.55

 

 8.88
225.54

 

 8.93
226.75

 

 4.45
112.95

  4.00
101.57

 

 9.38
238.13

 

.41 10.32  X .85 21.59
SLOT, 2 PLACES .63

15.88
  14.00

355.60
 

 12.41
315.10

 

B C

D

FRONT VIEW

 1.63
41.40

  12.00
304.80

 
.75 19.05

4 PLACES

 15.25
387.35

 

 12.00
304.80

 

 .75
19.05

 

 8.64
219.46

  10.39
263.91

 

 .75
19.05

  10.50
266.70

 

A

TOP VIEW

 15.19
385.76

 

 13.20
335.20

 

SIDE VIEW

 1.63
41.28

 

 8.39
213.11

 

 11.64
295.66

 

 .63
15.88

  14.00
355.60

 

 15.25
387.35

 

 .34 8.73  X
 1.50 38.10  THRU
SLOT, 4 PLACES

CUSTOMER CONNECTION
DETAIL VIEW

SEE NOTE 2
SEE NOTE 3

 .63
15.88

 

 1.00
25.40

 

 .38
9.53

 

 .75
19.05

 

.34 8.64

DETAIL B

 .63
15.88

 

 1.50
38.10

 

 1.88
47.63

 

 .38
9.53

 

 .75
19.05

 

.27 6.76
2 PLACES

DETAIL C
(4 PLACES)

 .50
12.70

 

.41 10.49

.72 18.26

DETAIL D
(2 PLACES)

NOTES:

FILTER INCLUDES CAPPANEL-024C (QTY. 1)1.
TERMINAL SCREW TIGHTENING TORQUE: 16 IN/LBS.2.
WIRE RANGE: 4 - 14 AWG.3.
REFER TO USER MANUAL FOR COMPLETE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.4.

BOTTOM VIEW

DETAIL A
CUSTOMER CONNECTION
DETAIL VIEW (THERMAL)

ECO No DESCRIPTION REV BY DATE

M9952 REPLACED CAPPANEL-024 WITH 
CAPPANEL-024C SL 01/31/17
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THE COMPONENT, PART OR ASSEMBLY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT 
MUST COMPLY WITH THE EU(EUROPEAN UNION) DIRECTIVE RoHS2 
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CHECKED

APPROVED

DWG No.SIZE

SCALE

REV N83 W13330 Leon Road
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 USA

800.455-4683
262.253.8200

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM] 

TOLERANCES ARE:

ANGLES:  1 

1 PLACE .X:  .1 [2.5]

2 PLACE .XX:  .03 [0.76]

3 PLACE .XXX:  .010 [0.254]

DATE

CONTAINS <0.1% OF ANY SVHC BY WEIGHT PER REACH REGULATION 

MATERIAL

03/26/15

CD MSP0090D

MATRIX SINGLE PH FILTER
90A, 480V, 60HZ
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